

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

118 North Clark Street Chicago, IL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-1183 Version: 3 Name: Contract Production Distribution Companies

Type: Contract Status: Approved

File created: 8/14/2013 In control: Facilities Management (Asset Management)

On agenda: 9/11/2013 **Final action:** 9/11/2013

Title: PROPOSED CONTRACT

Department(s):

Facilities Management

Vendor:

Production Distribution Companies, Chicago, Illinois

Request:

Enter into and execute

Good(s) or Service(s):

Lamp Supplies

Contract period:

October 1, 2013 through September 30, 2015. Twenty four months with three (3) one year renewal options.

Fiscal Impact:

\$477,553.84 (FY2013 - \$39,796.14, FY2014 - \$238,776.84, FY2015 - \$198,980.86)

Accounts: 200-333

Contract Number(s):

12-84-406

Vendor meets Minority And Women's Business Ordinance via:

Direct and indirect participation.

Concurrences:

The Chief Procurement Officer concurs.

Summary:

These are lamp supplies that are used to replace lamps throughout all County facilities.

Sponsors:

Indexes: (Inactive) JAMES D'AMICO, Director, Department of Facilities Management, (Inactive) SHANNON E.

ANDREWS, Chief Procurement Officer

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/11/2013	3	Board of Commissioners	adopt	Pass

PROPOSED CONTRACT

Department(s):

File #: 13-1183, Version: 3

Facilities Management

Vendor:

Production Distribution Companies, Chicago, Illinois

Request:

Enter into and execute

Good(s) or Service(s):

Lamp Supplies

Contract period:

October 1, 2013 through September 30, 2015. Twenty four months with three (3) one year renewal options.

Fiscal Impact:

\$477,553.84 (FY2013 - \$39,796.14, FY2014 - \$238,776.84, FY2015 - \$198,980.86)

Accounts:

200-333

Contract Number(s):

12-84-406

Vendor meets Minority And Women's Business Ordinance via:

Direct and indirect participation.

Concurrences:

The Chief Procurement Officer concurs.

Summary:

These are lamp supplies that are used to replace lamps throughout all County facilities.